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Dipl. med. N. Benjamin P. Rudolf

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics
member FMH
specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE,EN,FR

Work Experience

since 2024
since 2022
2016-2022
2011-2015

2009-201

2009

2006-2009

2004-2005

Education
2021

2009
1997-2004

Attending physician, Privatklinik Bethanien, Zurich
Owner and practice activity, GynPraxis Opfikon
Head physician, gynaecology and obstetrics, Spital Bllach

Senior physician, department of gynaecology and obstetrics, Spital
Bulach

Senior physician, department of gynaecology and obstetrics, St.
Johannes-Krankenhauses, Troisdorf-Sieglar, DE

Resident, department of gynaecology and obstetrics, St. Johannes
Hospital, Troisdorf-Sieglar, DE

Resident, department of gynaecology and obstetrics, St.-Marien-
Hospital am Venusberg, Bonn, DE

Resident, department of gynaecology and obstetrics, Vinzenz-Pallotti

Hospital, Bensberg, DE

Specialist title in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics
Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics
Study of human medicine, Universitat zu Koéln, DE

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics

GynPraxis Opfikon
Schaffhauserstrasse 83
8152 Opfikon-Glattbrugg

T +41 44 810 88 18
gynpraxis-opfikon@hin.ch
www.gynpraxis-opfikon.ch
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